

November 09, 2023

The General Manager Corporate Relations Department BSE Limited Dalal Street Mumbai-400001 Scrip Code: **500770**  National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (E) Mumbai 400 051 Symbol: **TATACHEM** 

Dear Sir,

# Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Please find enclosed intimation letters dated November 08, 2023 and November 09, 2023, received from our RTA – TSR Consultants Private Limited (TCPL) regarding loss of share certificates of the Company.

This information is being submitted pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information and records.

Yours faithfully, For Tata Chemicals Limited

Rajiv Chandan Chief General Counsel & Company Secretary

Encl: as above



Date :-08/11/2023

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza
Plot No.c-1, G-Block
IFB Centre
Bandra-Kurla Complex
Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051
Maharashtra
India

Attn : The Secretary of Stock Exchange

Dear Sir[s]/Madam,

UNIT : Tata Chemicals Limited
RE : LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES.

We have to advise you to place the appended Notice regarding loss of Certificate[s] for attention of the Members of the Exchange, with instructions that they communicate to us immediately if they are in a position to give us information relating to any transaction or whereabouts of the original certificate[s].

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

### TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED



# Tata Chemicals Limited Regd. Off: BOMBAY HOUSE 24, HOMI MODY STREET, FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400001

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate[s] for the under mentioned securities of the Company has / have been lost / mislaid and holder[s] of the said securities has/have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate[s]. Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at the Registered Office, within 15 days from this date, else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate[s] without further intimation.

Folio No.	Name of the holders(Inc Joint Holders)	Shares of Rs. 10.00/- each	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.
C1R0031414	RAJENDRA MANUDHANE, PRAVIN MANUDHANE, KANTA MANUDHANE	24	C3209122	82128322-82128345
C1R0031415	RAJENDRA MANUDHANE, SMITA MANUDHANE	24	C3209123	82128346-82128369
		24	C3624200	101728346-101728369
C1V0039548	VISHAL JAICHANDLAL BEGANI, MANIKCHAND BEGANI	25	C3365957	91122989-91123013
		25	C3781034	110722989-110723013

Date :- 08/11/2023

Place :- Mumbai

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

# TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED



Date :- 08/11/2023

BSE LIMITED
PHIROZE JEEJEEBHOY TOWERS
DALAL STREET
FORT
MUMBAI
MAHARASHTRA
INDIA
400001

Attn : The Secretary of Stock Exchange

Dear Sir[s]/Madam,

UNIT : Tata Chemicals Limited
RE : LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES.

We have to advise you to put the appended Notice regarding loss of Certificate[s] for attention of the Members of the Exchange, with instructions that they communicate to us immediately if they are in a position to give us information relating to any transaction or whereabouts of the original certificate[s].

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

# TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED



# Tata Chemicals Limited Regd. Off: BOMBAY HOUSE 24, HOMI MODY STREET, FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400001

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate[s] for the under mentioned securities of the Company has / have been lost / mislaid and holder[s] of the said securities has/have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate[s]. Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at the Registered Office, within 15 days from this date, else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate[s] without further intimation.

Folio No.	Name of the holders(Inc Joint Holders)	Shares of Rs. 10.00/- each	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.
C1R0031414	RAJENDRA MANUDHANE, PRAVIN MANUDHANE, KANTA MANUDHANE	24	C3209122	82128322-82128345
C1R0031415	RAJENDRA MANUDHANE, SMITA MANUDHANE	24	C3209123	82128346-82128369
		24	C3624200	101728346-101728369
C1V0039548	VISHAL JAICHANDLAL BEGANI, MANIKCHAND BEGANI	25	C3365957	91122989-91123013
		25	C3781034	110722989-110723013

Date :- 08/11/2023

Place :- Mumbai

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

# TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED



Date :-09/11/2023

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza
Plot No.c-1, G-Block
IFB Centre
Bandra-Kurla Complex
Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051
Maharashtra
India

Attn : The Secretary of Stock Exchange

Dear Sir[s]/Madam,

UNIT : Tata Chemicals Limited
RE : LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES.

We have to advise you to place the appended Notice regarding loss of Certificate[s] for attention of the Members of the Exchange, with instructions that they communicate to us immediately if they are in a position to give us information relating to any transaction or whereabouts of the original certificate[s].

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

# TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED



# Tata Chemicals Limited Regd. Off: BOMBAY HOUSE 24, HOMI MODY STREET, FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400001

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate[s] for the under mentioned securities of the Company has / have been lost / mislaid and holder[s] of the said securities has/have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate[s]. Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at the Registered Office, within 15 days from this date, else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate[s] without further intimation.

Folio No.	Name of the holders(Inc Joint Holders)	Shares of Rs. 10.00/- each	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.
C1A0053748	ARUN BALA TANDAN, DALJIT KUMAR TANDAN	1	B495399	7864671-7864671
C1K0038556	KRISHNA AHUJA	10	B7879512	129917725-129917734
		10	B7879513	129917735-129917744
		10	B7879514	129917745-129917754
		25	C3307835	89664689-89664713
		25	C3722912	109264689-109264713
C1S0126396	SHABBIR HUSANI BASRAI	500	1595316	199835648-199836147
S0126998	SWATI DUTTA	1	B7936410	138520294-138520294
		1	B7936411	138520295-138520295
		1	B7936412	138520296-138520296
		5	B7936409	138520289-138520293
		10	B7936406	138520259-138520268
		10	B7936407	138520269-138520278
		10	B7936408	138520279-138520288
		17	F24595	47554742-47554758

Date :- 09/11/2023

Place :- Mumbai

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

# TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED



BSE LIMITED
PHIROZE JEEJEEBHOY TOWERS
DALAL STREET
FORT
MUMBAI
MAHARASHTRA
INDIA
400001

Date :- 09/11/2023

Attn : The Secretary of Stock Exchange

Dear Sir[s]/Madam,

UNIT : Tata Chemicals Limited
RE : LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES.

We have to advise you to put the appended Notice regarding loss of Certificate[s] for attention of the Members of the Exchange, with instructions that they communicate to us immediately if they are in a position to give us information relating to any transaction or whereabouts of the original certificate[s].

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

### TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED



# Tata Chemicals Limited Regd. Off: BOMBAY HOUSE 24, HOMI MODY STREET, FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400001

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate[s] for the under mentioned securities of the Company has / have been lost / mislaid and holder[s] of the said securities has/have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate[s]. Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at the Registered Office, within 15 days from this date, else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate[s] without further intimation.

Folio No.	Name of the holders(Inc Joint Holders)	Shares of Rs. 10.00/-	Certificate	Distinctive Nos.
		each	No.	
C1A0053748	ARUN BALA TANDAN, DALJIT KUMAR	1	B495399	7864671-7864671
	TANDAN			
C1K0038556	KRISHNA AHUJA	10	B7879512	129917725-129917734
		10	B7879513	129917735-129917744
		10	B7879514	129917745-129917754
		25	C3307835	89664689-89664713
		25	C3722912	109264689-109264713
C1S0126396	SHABBIR HUSANI BASRAI	500	1595316	199835648-199836147
S0126998	SWATI DUTTA	1	B7936410	138520294-138520294
		1	B7936411	138520295-138520295
		1	B7936412	138520296-138520296
		5	B7936409	138520289-138520293
		10	B7936406	138520259-138520268
		10	B7936407	138520269-138520278
		10	B7936408	138520279-138520288
		17	F24595	47554742-47554758

Date :- 09/11/2023

Place :- Mumbai

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

### TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED